described in Registered Jenma Sale Deed No.756/2020 dated
18.O2.2O2O of SRO Palakkad and bounded on,
North: Panchayath Road
East Property of Shanmughan
South: Property of A.K.Rajasekharan
West: Mill & Property of Narayanaa

Nature of possession Ptrysical Possession
Reserve Price Rs. 76,51,000.00 (Rupees Seventy Six lakh Fifty One Thousand

Only)
Eamest Money
Deposit (EMD)

Rs. 7,65,100 (Rupees 5sv6n r ^kh Sixty Five Ttrousand One
Hundred Onty)

Mode of submission
of EMD/ Sale
amount

AII amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
RIGS to Account No.M12073(ff1ffi0311 " IFSC Code :